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t SHERPA NIMA DORJE M 50063006 2025-11-20 1(09:30) 46

2 JAISHI PRABHUNATH M 5001 801 4 2025-11-23 1(09:30) lb

3 GOLE NABINDRA M s0032653 2025-11-24 4(15:00) 5t

4 SANWA RAM KUMAR M 500351 1 5 202s-11-25 3(13:30) 50

5 RAI AJAYA M 50062456 2025-11-26 1(09:30) 5

6 THOPRA SAROJ M 50074366 2025-11 -27 1(09:30) 24

7 MISHRA TRIBHUWAN M 50079804 2025-11-29 1(09:30) 30

8 SOTI PURNA BAHADUR M 50030287 2025-11-29 4(15:00) 43

9 BISTA MAHESH M 50042367 2025-12-04 2(1 1:00) 6

10 KHADKA JIT BAHADUR M 500321 95 2025-12-05 1(09:30) 43

lt SINGH HRIDAYA M 50077576 2025-12-07 1(09:30) 5Z

72 KHANGAHA SHYAM BAHADUR M 50090082 2025-12-07 a(15:00) 25

13 THAPA MAGAR YUBARAJ M 50045323 2025-12-09 3(13:30) 9

74 GURUNG SANJAYA M 50063229 2025-12-12 41

15 MAGAR HUP BAHADUR M 5001 28B2 202s-12-12 3(13:30) 46

16 LAMA GOLE NABIN KUMAR M 500721 BB 2025-12-13 1(09:30) 27

t7 GHARTI MAGAR TUL PRASAD M 50072288 2025-12-13 4(15:00) 13

18 SAUD PANKAJ M 50026578 2025-12-19 2(1 1:00) o

19 RAI SAMIN M 50063282 2025-12-20 2(11:00) 5

20 M 50024434 2025-12-23 2(1 1:00) 5
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2l GURUNG SAMIP M 2026-01-07 3(13:30) 30

22 THAPA BIJAYA M 50040204 2026-01-12 3(13:30) il

3123 BASYAL SAMIR M 50037455 2026-01-13 3(13:30)

24 KANDEL PUSP RAJ M s0090020 2026-01-13 4(15:00) 16

25 GURUNG KUMAR M 50069289 2026-01-15 2(1 1:00) 20

26 RAI JALANTA M s0099787 2026-01-16 1(09:30) 39

27 BUDHATHOKI BINAYAK M 50021763 2026-01-17 3(13:30) 6

28 BUDHA MAGAR MAHESH M 50074253 2026-01-18 2(11:00) 9

29 PUN PABIN M 5001 3034 2026-01-19 1(09:30) 46

30 PALLI NABIN M 50046278 2026-01-21 1(09:30) 41

31 BISTA TEK BAHADUR M 50031 926 2026-01-22 2(1 1:00) 1

32 BISTA HEMRAJ M 50027136 2026-01-22 3(13:30) 1

33 JAISHI SURENDRA PRASAD M 5001 0140 2026-01 -22 4(15:00) 18

34 BHANDARI RAMESH M 50095426 2026-01-27 3(13:30) 26

35 CHAUDHARY SANTOSH M 50073260 2026-01-28 1(09:30) 5

36 THEBE PRASANTA M 50085520 2026-01-29 2(1 1:00) tl

37 RAI NILAM M 50048712 2026-02-01 3(13:30) 14

38 RAI BISWASH M 50072417 2026-02-03 2(11:00) 19

39 DAHAL BISHOWRAJ M 50029340 2026-02-03 2(11:00) 24

40 DARJI SAROJ M 50038002 2026-02-03 4(15:00) 19

4t TAMANG SUMAN M 50Q99930 2026-02-04 4(15:00) 1

42 MAGAR PREM BAHADUR M 50067003 2026-02-04 4(15:00) 5

43 RUCHAL HOM PRAKASH M 50072304 2026-02-05 1(09:30) 33

44 BISTA GANESH M 5001 6582 2026-02-05 3(13:30) 10

45 RAI SANAM M 50021327 2026-02-05 a(15:00) 33

46 CHALAUNE YAGNA BAHADUR M 50042399 2026-02-06 2(1 1:00) 40

47 SHAHI DAN BAHADUR M 50055465 2026-02-06 4(15:00) 5

48 SHRESTHA KABINDRA M 50006 1 32 2026-01-10 5(1 6: 1 0) 1

49 LIMBU MANDIP M 50006356 2026-01-12 5(16:10) 25

50 KARKI BHUBAN M 50006479 2026-01-20 32

51 SHERPA LAKPA M 5000361 s 2026-01-23 5(16:10) 12

52 GURUNG AMIT KUMAR M 50000022 2026-02-01 5(1 6:10) 46

53 RANA ASMIT M 50003448 2026-02-07 5(1 6:10) 3

54 ROKA UDDIM BAHADUR M 50008804 2026-02-09 5(16:10) 21

2 lgu.c

500548ss

5(1 6:10)


